PINELLAS COUNTY APPOINTED PROCESS SERVERS

|Last First APS# Work Phone Other E-MAIL ADDRESS
Albano Peter APS58910 813-857-7001 813-857-7001 palbano2@yahoo.com

Aloi Russell APS06732 727-321-0222 727-638-9130 invex@tampabay.rr.com
Annen Larry APS39760 727-289-6446 Annen@westfloridaPl.com
Banker Robert APS20944 727-531-4676 727-403-3367 robabanker@gmail.com
Bauer Douglas APS59088 727-688-9083 727-688-9083 DougBauerfl@Gmail.com
Beausoleil Brian APS59428 813-938-8000 brian.beausoleil@gmail.com
Belich John ASP26750 727-510-4671 877-724-9253 Jbelich@Jbelich.com
Bennett Howard APS23692 727-785-1811 hbennet2@tampabay.rr.com
Bergin Kelly APS22908 727-381-2100 727-515-2597 kbergin00l@netscape.net
Blank Suzette APS36366 727-523-9611 innoprocess@innovativeprocessservice.com
Bonifant Andrew APS44951 813-397-9313 Veteranprocess@gmail.com
Borden Steve APS26559 813-451-6279

Brusa Anthony APS26773 813-298-6440 ktmeat@yahoo.com
Brush Jerald APS58922 727-505-3526 Brushlnvestigations@Gmail.com
Buchner Dianna APS45002 727-545-2008 727-686-8122 process@keplingerpro.com
Carpintier Michelle APS26478 727-409-3923 formyfun@aol.com
Castillo Ana APS59561 813-887-5711 HSP@HEAVENSENTPROCESS.COM
Castillo Ruben APS59151 813-887-5711 HSP@HEAVENSENTPROCESS.COM
Choi Nedra APS07240 727-656-8083 nikichoil8@yahoo.com
Chulla Nancy APS13340 727-251-6023 727-474-7248 nchulla@aol.com
Courtwright Genevieve APS50804 727-484-2882

Cousins Nadia APS03168 727-557-6626 admin@mysecureservicesolutions.com
Cowan Randy APS26671 727-543-6815 727-543-6815 RCOWAN7@VERIZON.NET
Crawford Jerold APS61643 813-316-8829 Jerold@PRCProcess-Courier.com
Cruickshank Elizabeth APS26692 727-442-6827 727-639-3767 betzpi@aol.com

Daly Joseph APS59242 813-300-3191 813-746-8708 jdaly@tampabay.rr.com
Delregno cohen Suzanne APS06560 727-742-3418 SCRProcesserver@aol.com
Dennie Jr. Calvin APS30350 727-430-2293 727-430-2293 calvindennie2@aol.com

Dial Sylvia APS26208 813-966-6180 813-966-6180 sylvia@spifl.com
Dibenedetto Kristen APS58946 727-534-5740 absolutesvesi@aol.com
Digby Sean APS77058 727-712-7597 Libproservice@gmail.com
Distefano Vincent APS15336 727-576-3800 727-420-4639 vad2@juno.com
Edwards Thomas APS29197 727-303-6101 Etis.Tom@Gmail.com
Fragale Jennifer APS48774  727-480-1730 JennyFprocessserving@gmail.com
Franz Brandon APS58964 727-460-0660 727-460-0660 franzbw@aol.com
Gardieff Susan APS26681 941-545-3877 SGardieff77@gmail.com
Gogola Michael APS58928 727-638-4304 rljiones@processpi.com
Gordon Calvin APS26263 727-432-5008 CLGBOSS1@gmail.com
Green Darren APS58903 727-710-0067 727-710-0067 dgreen3127@yahoo.com
Gustus Leon APS32046 727-785-7875 727-647-2282 leon@fortresspi.com
Hamilton Lorna APS26569 813-900-2789 Alprocesslegalservices@gmail.com
Hanson Russell APS31582 727-290-5442 Hanson.Russ@ymail.com
Hetherington Erica APS59094 813-810-8035 Hethserve@gmail.com

Horn Donna APS59312 727-678-1610 Donna@pihorn.com
Howard Michelle APS28364 727-542-1975 Mhowardaps@gmail.com
Ingold Timothy APS26743 727-638-6904 TimIngoldSR@gmail.com
Jackson Robert APS26771 727-485-4532 BJAX02@tampabay.rr.com
Jeter Shelley APS26191 813-267-2399 813-269-9111 omniasst@tampabay.rr.com
Jones Robert APS33930 727-442-9269 727-638-0822 rliones@processpi.com
Jones Brian APS26483 727-442-9269 727-638-1203 rljiones@processpi.com
Kazouris Michael APS28176 727-741-1527 mikazo36@yahoo.com
Keplinger Charlotte APS27834 727-545-2008 727-215-0191 process@keplingerpro.com
Keplinger William APS49476 727-545-2008 727-742-3586 process@keplingerpro.com
Key Jack APS26398 813-453-7836 Keyprocess@fastservice.com
Kirchgessner Louis APS26381 813-531-8887 813-918-3908 louisKirchgessner@hotmail.com
Klein Kurt APS10346 727-381-2100 727-381-2100 kklein@rapidsys.com
Kohls Ruth APS26737 813-404-3788 atrenary@hotmail.com
Kronschnabl Derek APS59230 727-539-6599 727-237-6252 al@k-1.net
Kronschnabl Alan APS39956 727-539-6599 727-786-6889 al@k-1.net
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813-846-5869
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ClLafave93@yahoo.com
fiveofus@tampabay.rr.com

excel@digital.net

lazoedward@hotmail.com

SMARAVENTANO@UNICESALZMAN.COM

applied.process@knology.net
colzenith@aol.com
SW@TampaServe.com
jamesmehr@aol.com
hunnycop@aol.com
dueprocess2inc@aol.com
ricmo33@yahoo.com
primetimeprocess@aol.com
TDLEGALSERVICELLC@GMAIL.COM
Eostman@BKNMurray.com
wpask@opsecfl.com
PROCESSOFPINELLAS@YAHOO.COM
MPINELLIJR@YAHOO.COM
cipost007@yahoo.com
Apringle.PI@gmail.com
EPSPROCESS@HOTMAIL.COM
BROACHPI@YAHOO.COM
dueprocess2inc@aol.com
dueprocess2inc@aol.com
brod@areliablepi.com
trogers7i@gmail.com
JSchwarz90@gmail.com
ersexpress@verizon.net
Dsewardl@verizon.net
jshultz2@tampabay.rr.com
Audra21Smith@aol.com
Invex@tampabay.rr.com
cstorgionl@verizon.net
kencar3@verizon.net
ercies@aol.com
Perrylegal@msn.com
RStromanJr@yahoo.com
absolutesvcsli@aol.com
dtangredi5l@gmail.com
Serve@AccelProcessService.com
etis.dave@gmail.com
invex@tampabay.rr.com
CharlieUribe@yahoo.com
jayson@legaltransporters.com
PIMWallace@GMAIL.COM
Genesis4065@yahoo.com
Barwax@gmil.com
Adm@ventureinvestigations.com
DebbieWilliams41ll@gmail.com
JZPI1223@yahoo.com
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